Getting started is as easy as 1, 2, 3
More functionality and enhanced scalability
AC500-eCo Starter kits
New AC500-eCo Starter kits
The AC500-eCo Starter kits help you to get familiar with ABB
AC500 PLC offerings and the engineering tool within a very
short time. Learn how to connect and setup the components
provided in the starter kit and how to program the PLC by

Starter kits AC500-eCo CPU
Type 	 Description	 Order code
	 Each kit comes with CPU, programming cable, digital input simulator, PS501 starter kit version
	 and “Getting started” handbook.
TA574-A-R-AC 	 Starter kit with CPU PM564-R-AC, 100-240 V AC power supply input, relay output, serial/USB programming cable 	 1SAP 186 200 R0001
TA574-A-R 	 Starter kit with CPU PM564-R, 24 V DC power supply input, relay output, serial/USB programming cable	 1SAP 186 200 R0002
TA574-A-T 	 Starter kit with CPU PM564-T, 24 V DC power supply input, transistor output, serial/USB programming cable 	 1SAP 186 200 R0003
TA574-D-T-ETH 	 Starter kit with CPU PM554-T-ETH, 24 V DC power supply input, transistor output, CPU with Ethernet interface, 	 1SAP 186 200 R0004